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SUNEDISON, LLC’S 
PRELIMINARY COMMENTS ON 
ISSUES TO BE ADDRESSED 
  

 
 

In accordance with the Notice of Status and Scheduling Conference issued in this docket 

on October 27, 2014, SunEdison LLC (“SunEdison”) hereby submits the following preliminary 

list of issues that should be addressed in this docket:   

• Renewable resource capacity contributions; 

• Modeling or treatment of transmission constraints; 

• Standards or timeframes for PPA re-pricing; 
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• Treatment and projections of regulatory and environmental compliance costs; 

• Standards for adding and removing projects from the QF pricing queue; 

• Standards or timeframes for execution of power purchase agreements and 

transmission interconnection agreements; 

• Implications of interconnection delays beyond the control of the project 

developer; 

• Security timing and requirements; 

• Commission approval of modeling or input changes; and 

• Modeling assumptions and methodologies. 

DATED this 31st day of October 2014. 

HATCH, JAMES & DODGE 

 

/s/ ________________________ 
Gary A. Dodge 
Attorneys for SunEdison, LLC 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 

 I hereby certify that a true and correct copy of the foregoing was served by email this 31st 
day of October 2014, on the following: 
 
Rocky Mountain Power: 
 

 

Jeff Richards  
Yvonne R. Hogle  
Jeffrey Larson 
Paul Clements  
 

jeff.richards@pacificorp.com  
yvonne.hogle@pacificom.com 
jeff.larsonr@pacificorp.com 
paul.clements@pacificorp.com  
 

  

Division of Public Utilities:  
 

 

Chris Parker 
William Powell 
Abdinasir Abdulle 
Charles Peterson  
Patricia Schmid 
Justin Jetter 

chrisparker@utah.gov 
wpowell@utah.gov 
aabdulle@utah.gov  
chpeterson@utah.gov 
pschmid@utah.gov 
jjetter@utah.gov  
 

 
 

 

Office of Consumer Services: 
 

 

Michele Beck 
Cheryl Murray 
Rex Olsen 

mbeck@utah.gov 
cmurray@utah.gov 
rolsen@utah.gov 
 
 

  

Utah Clean Energy: 
 

 

Sophie Hayes 
Meghan Dutton 
Sarah Wright 

 sophie@utahcleanenergy.org 
 Meghan@utahcleanenergy.org 

swright@utahcleanenergy.org 
 

  

  
    

 
 
 
 
 
/s/ ______________________________ 
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